Kasalar

M B H-H X

Uriin

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FSP CMT160 300W ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FRISBY FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB

FAN

GAMEPOWER AURA ARGB GAMING PC KASA 756W

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

HIPER K-730 300W 12CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Fsp

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Frisby

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Everest

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

62,70 USD

69,30 USD

93,50 USD

95,70 USD

141,90

usb

141,90

usb

41,80 USD

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

51,70 USD

57,20 USD



EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

VENTO TA-K61 750W ATX SIYAH/GUMUS KASA

VENTO VG12AL 750W 80+ PSU KASA

VENTO VG1OF 750W 80 PLUS TEMPERLI CAM ATX

KASA

VENTO VG15FE 750W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

FSP CMT318 750W GEN5 ATX 3.0 E-ATX GAMING
KASA

FSP CMT595AL 750W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 7506W 80+ Bronze

GAMEPOWER SAVAGIS 4X ARGB GAMING KASA 750W

Everest

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Fsp

Fsp

Gamepower

Gamepower

66,00 USD

75,90 USD

83,60 USD

86,90 USD

137,50
usb

152,90
usb

174,90
usb

174,90
usb

192,50
usb

207,90
usb

236,50
usb

170,50
usb

205,70
usb



